
131
Stewart-Haas Racing 98 556 0 0 5 283

132
JR Motorsports 9 535 -21 21 2 155

133
Team Penske 22 495 -61 40 0 44

134
Kaulig Racing 10 482 -74 13 0 00

135
Kaulig Racing 11 451 -105 31 1 61

136
JR Motorsports 7 434 -122 17 0 55

137
Joe Gibbs Racing 20 421 -135 13 2 100

138
Joe Gibbs Racing 19 383 -173 38 1 72

139
JR Motorsports 8 373 -183 10 0 11

1310
JR Motorsports 1 373 -183 0 0 00

1311
Richard Childress Racing 21 362 -194 11 0 00

1312
RSS Racing 39 329 -227 33 0 22

1313
Joe Gibbs Racing 18 298 -258 31 0 00

1314
Brandonbilt Motorsports 68 285 -271 13 0 00

1315
Our Motorsports 02 237 -319 48 0 00

1316
Jeremy Clements Racing 51 236 -320 1 0 00

1317
SS Green Light Racing 07 231 -325 5 0 00

1318
DGM Racing 92 228 -328 3 0 00

1319
JD Motorsports 4 228 -328 0 0 00

1320
JD Motorsports 0 218 -338 10 0 00

1321
DGM Racing 90 216 -340 2 0 00

1122
DGM Racing 36 206 -350 10 0 00

1323
JD Motorsports 6 198 -358 8 0 00

1324
JD Motorsports 15 185 -371 13 0 00

1325
RSS Racing 93 178 -378 7 0 00

1326
Hattori Racing Enterprises 61 178 -378 0 0 00

627
Kaulig Racing 16 177 -379 1 1 00

1328 Motorsports Business
Management

13 177 -379 0 0 00
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1329
B.J. McLeod Motorsports 78 168 -388 9 0 00

1330
SS Green Light Racing 08 163 -393 5 0 00

331
Joe Gibbs Racing 54 160 -396 3 1 03

1332
B.J. McLeod Motorsports 99 147 -409 13 0 00

1333
Mike Harmon Racing 74 143 -413 4 0 00

1334
Martins Motorsports 44 140 -416 3 0 00

1335
Mike Harmon Racing 47 128 -428 12 0 00

1336
Means Motorsports 52 122 -434 6 0 00

1337
B.J. McLeod Motorsports 5 100 -456 22 0 00

638
Sam Hunt Racing 126 67 -489 33 0 00

139
Team Penske 12 37 -519 30 0 00

240
RSS Racing 38 27 -529 10 0 00

441
Shepherd Racing Ventures 89 5 -551 22 0 00

142
ACG Motorsports 25 3 -553 2 0 00

1349 Motorsports Business
Management

66 -1 -557 1 0 00

Rank NxtPointsCar # Ldr Race Wins Playoff Pts

Owner Points Following Race # 13

Indianapolis Motor Speedway Road Course

Provided by NASCAR Statistics - Saturday, 7/4/2020 @ 05:27 PM Central
UNOFFICIALUNOFFICIAL

9th Annual Pennzoil 150 at the Brickyard

Owner AttemptsStage Wins


